Three Bridge Fiasco Race Scoring

Boats crossing the startline within five minutes before their start have been penalized by 20 minutes as indicated by "O.E."
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1
55
57
68
78
94
150
158
163
163
173

10
19
40
50
51
53
58
66
71
73
77
86

90

91

102
113
124
148
154

61
63
75
84
85
93
95
109
110
123
132
137
146
151

DIV  CLASS
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SAIL BOAT BOAT

NUMBER NAME TYPE

93 FREEDOM C - CLASS CAT
74 WINGIT FI27

27061  SEABIRD F-27

28604  RAPTOR F-27

6 BUSTER F 25C

367A  TRIPLE PLAY F-31

28075  ESCAPE F27

97146  DEVORAS KANTOLA 38
715 MOOD INDIGO GEMINI 105

777 DOUBLE PLAY GEMINI 105
NONE  PERCEPTION KRONOS 45
42941  AUSPICE SCHUMACHER 40
8526  YUCCA 8:METRE

18478  EXPEDITIOUS EXPRESS 37
18488  GOLDEN MOON EXPRESS 37
28134  OZONE OLSON 34
47933 LA DIANA CONTESSA 35
28290  FRIDAY HARBOR I35

28468  REMEDY BENETEAU 42S7
18275  SALLY ANN EXPRESS 37
87330 BUZZLIGHTYEAR  CAPRI 30

18003  HARP CATALINA 38
18798  ANNALISE WYLIE 34 CUSTOM
8 AROWANA DIVA 39

us3 MARRAKESH EXPRESS 34
18719  SCOOP WYLIE 34

87700  ELAN EXPRESS 37
28340  RED SKY OLSON 34

8529  QUICKSILVER C&C 39

67630  SPIRIT OF ELVIS SANTANA 35
63473  EOS JI37

97930  FLYING TIGER SOVEREL 36 TM
28294 PLANB 129

74A BALEINEAU OLSON 25
18215  BLAZING SADDLES  OLSON 25

18091  MISSION IMPOSSBILB MERIT 25

28258 HAMBURGER HAUS OLSON 25
18336  VIVACE OLSON 25

97770  SLIM JI30

28815  KELIKA HUNTER 33.5
6100  EYRIE HAWKFARM
18245  CHESAPEAKE MERIT 25

9 TONTO RANGER 33

305 NOBLE LADY BENETEAU FIRST 2
8465  DOUBLE AGENT MERIT 25

1294  GENTLE STORM CATALINA 34
18889  ABSOLUTE PETERSON CUST 1

revised 01/29/03

PHRF

-99
15
9
15
-45
-15
21
63
141
141
81

90
72
72
99
108
72
75
72
108
117
108
84
99
120

72

105
108
114
84

120
117

159
159
168
159
159
141
144
168
168
153
159
168
147
162

SKIPPER
BILL

RAY
RICH
TODD
ERNIE
RICHARD
STEVE
BOB
RICH
DON
GLENN

JAMES
HANK
RHETT
KAME
CARL
FRED
RYLE
KEN
MIKE
ROB
LINDA
PAUL
LARRY
CRAIG
MICHAEL

BILL
BRIAN
CARL
MARTIN
RYAN
KIRK
JOHN

CHARLES
DERIK
DAVE
JENS
LARRY
LOREN
MICHAEL
SYNTHIA
JAMES
ALLEN
GARY
ROBIN
RICK
LOREN

ERKELENS
WELLS
HOLDEN
OLSEN
SCHIMPF
KELLER
JACOBY
NABER
KERBAVAZ
PARKER
FAGERLIN

COGGAN
EASOM
SMITH
RICHARDS
BAUER
HUFFMAN
RADKE
PIMENTEL
FRANCHETTI
WOELFEL
FARABEE
ALTMAN
RILEY
PEREZ
CLARKE

RIESS

BOSCHMA
ROBINETTE
CUNNINGHAM O.E.
WERNER

MILLER

FOSTER

BROCHARD
ANDERSON
HAMILTON
JENSEN
NELSON
MOLLNER
WEAVER
PETROKA
FAIR
FRAZIER
MASSARI
OLLIVIER
NILES
LUKE

FINISH
TIME
14.30.08
15.19.19
15.20.02
15.25.42
15.30.30
15.34.49
16.35.18
17.03.11
DNF
DNF
DNS

14.45.12
14.51.34
14.53.57
14.58.25
15.05.42
15.14.36
15.17.01
15.17.16
15.18.01
15.21.55
15.25.26
15.27.25
15.28.19
15.30.17
15.32.29

15.33.49
15.34.16
15.38.19
15.45.08
15.55.48
16.31.43
16.44.55

15.22.44
15.23.20
15.29.51
15.31.46
15.31.54
15.34.33
15.35.28
15.42.05
15.43.01
15.55.12
16.10.23
16.18.29
16.30.38
16.35.34
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56

59

114
118
122
125
126
133
135
136
138
140
141
142
143
145
147
149
152
157
159
160
162
163
163
163
163

83

121
131
153
156
161
163
163
163
173
173

18
26
27
163
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CAT
CAT
CAT
CAT

6236
620
61
5150
16354
18222
5843
8873
399
11010
445
269
38000
606
367
105
34836
4712
581
419
476
875
6874
18098
28348
28499
6340

18216
8010
28406
233
200
8844
1908
32
469
356
6776

28530
008

84

CURRENT ASSET ISLANDER 30 Il
TINSELTOWN REBELL J/22

WUVULU ISLANDER BAHAM/
SHAZAM! SANTANA 22
LELO TOO TARTAN 30
STRAITJACKET MULL 22

STAR RANGER RANGER 26

RED DRAGON SCAMPI 30
SYNERGIZER ERICSON 28
PANNONICA CONTEST 27
EGRET TARTAN 30
KRISTINA RANGER 26
ELAINE SANTANA 22
THAT'S RIGHT! CORONADO 25
FIDDLER'S GREEN SANTANA 22 TURB:!
PAPPY WILDERNESS 21
76 TROMBONES LUNA 24 SLP
BOSPORUS CORONADO
TACKFUL SANTANA 22
DOMINATRIX SANTANA 22
AUGGIE SANTANA 22

LA BRUJA NIGHTINGALE 24
YACHYD DA NEWPORT 30 Il
CRINAN C&C 30

AMANI ERICSON 28
POLARIS S.B.B. CUSTON CU
ENDURANCE ISLANDER 28
DANCER TJ 34
STORMRIDER APHRODITE 101
PATRIOT YAMAHA 33

PEG O' MY HEART ERICSON 35 il
ARABELLA ALERION 28 EXPRE
SNOW BIRD YANKEE 30 MKII
PERSEVERANCE CATALINA 36 I
MACUSHLA 1l BRISTOL 35.5
BALENA WESTSAIL 32
LEILANI TOO CATALINA 36
TOM CAT ISLANDER 36
TRIUMPH WYLIECAT 30
AHAVA WYLIECAT 48
SILKYE WYLIECAT 30
NONCHALANT NONSUCH 30

186
186
180
234
180
174
204
174
183
192
183
198
234
228
231
222
192
228
240
234
234
216
174
177
192
231
210

138
138
159
126
156
186
144
150
228
147
144

141
24

138
174

JOHN W.
CAM
JOHN
BUD
EMILE
BEN
SIMON
JOE JOHN
LARRY
JOHN
JIM
BRIAN
PATRICK
KATHERINE
JOHN
DANIEL
PETER
RICK
FRANK
HEIDI
BRUCE
DANIEL
JACK
DON
MARTIN
JEFFREY
ERIC

RICHARD
DON
LESA
STEVE
HARRY
VAL
JEFF
BRIAN
RICKI
JAY
BARRY

STEVE
MICHAEL
JOHN
ANDRE

BOWEN
LEWIS

NEW
SANDKULLA
CARLES
HAKET
JAMES

ONG
WEINHOFF
LYMBERG
BOISSIER
GRAINGER
BRODERICK
WHEATLEY
SLIVKA
HAYNES
COOK
WALLACE
LAWLER
SCHMIDT
JACKSON
COLEMAN
GILL

BLOOD
LYCAN
CRITCHFIELD
PATTERSON

PACKARD
McCREA
KINNEY
WERT
ALLEN
CLAYTON
BERMAN
LEARY
BROOKE
CAPELL
STOMPE

SEAL
KATZ
SKINNER
MONJOIN

15.20.00
15.22.21
15.45.56
15.49.19
15.52.45
16.01.51
16.02.07
16.11.34
16.13.32
16.13.48
16.18.40
16.21.28
16.22.28
16.22.39
16.22.43
16.26.29
16.31.30
16.33.20
16.39.29
17.00.53
17.04.40
17.05.19
17.26.01
DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

15.31.35
15.52.30
16.06.55
16.44.51
16.59.35
17.06.31
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

15.05.36
15.08.49
15.08.55
DNF
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21
28
36
37
39
44
52
69
96
97
104
112
116
127
130
173

13
20
25
42
54
70
99
101

15
22
23
24
30
32
34
41
45
47
48
62
65
67
74
79
81
82
87
89
103
107
108
111
117
119
173

O 0000000000000 00O0O0o

O 0O 0000000

O O0O0D0DU0DU0DU0D0O0D0D0ODU0U0D0D0O0O0000U0U0O00O0O0oOo

E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27
E27

J/105
J/105
J/105
J/105
J/105
J/105
J/105
J/105
J/105

MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24
MOORE24

18409
28137
28050
18360
14A
29

11

56
8477
40428
18663
18462

70

28859
50511
18070
18436

28905
35A
319
28558
28142
400
268
28438
103

71
48
999
41
127
117
101
124
122
51
84A
121
76
54
66
39
65
75
81
90
55
102
15
69449
83
106
77674

BAFFETT EXPRESS 27
MOTORCYCLE IRENE EXPRESS 27
EL RATON EXPRESS 27
SALTY HOTEL EXPRESS 27
E-TYPE EXPRESS 27
TRUE GRITS EXPRESS 27
WILE E. COYOTE EXPRESS 27
EXOCET EXPRESS 27
MIRAGE EXPRESS 27
ERGO EXPRESS 27
SURFARI EXPRESS 27
ATTACK FROM MARS EXPRESS 27
DIANNE EXPRESS 27
WETSU EXPRESS 27
KOLIBRI EXPRESS 27
STRANGE ATTRACTO EXPRESS 27
GWENDOLYN EXPRESS 27
CURMUDGEON EXPRESS 27
ORION J/105

GOOD TIMIN' J/105
LIGHTWAVE J/105

JOSE CUERVO J/105
WIANNO J/105
HORSE-PLAY J/105
JUXTAPOSE J/105
KOOKABURRA J/105
AQUAVIT J/105
TOPPER II MOORE 24
FATUITY MOORE 24
MOORIGAMI MOORE 24
HOT ROD LINCOLN  MOORE 24
BRUZER MOORE 24
HALF OFF MOORE 24
CSARDAS MOORE 24
ONE MOORE MOORE 24
no name MOORE 24
WET SPOT MOORE 24
NOBODY'S GIRL MOORE 24
SNAFU-U MOORE 24
JIMMY RIDDLE MOORE 24
SUNSHINE MOORE 24
FRENZY MOORE 24
KANGAROO COURT MOORE 24
SPARROWHAWK MOORE 24
PARAMOUR MOORE 24
NGELEW FEJJ MOORE 24
UNA MAS MOORE 24
MERCEDES MOORE 24
SWEET MOORE 24
TAIL CHASER MOORE 24
PIXIE MOORE 24
TRANYA MOORE 24
LEVIATHAN MOORE 24
SPITFIRE MOORE 24

129
135
129
129
135
129
129
129
135
135
135
129
129
129
129
129
129
129

84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150

TOM
WILL
RAY
DAVID
JOHN
JAY
DAN
JASON
TERRY
CHRIS
BILL
BRENDAN
STEVE
PHIL
TIBOR
VLAD
LARRY
ANDRE

GARY
PHILIP
RICHARD
SAM
JOHN
RICHARD
ARIEL
CRAIG
ALEXIS

BRENDAN
DAVID
JOHN
CHARLES
GARY
ANDY
JuDYy
TOM
MARK
MICHAEL
SYDNIE
MARK
RICHARD
STANLY
LON
GREG
VAUGHN
ROWAN
PETER
LARRY
JOEL
RANDY
BOB

DON
COLLEEN
GILLES
BRANT

BAFFICO
PAXTON
LOTTO
RASMUSSEN
DREWERY
MONTGOMERY
PRUZAN
CROWSON
COBB

GAGE
HOFFMAN
BUSCH
KATZMAN
KRASNER
IPAVIC
GEORGEVICH
FISHER
LEVY

KNEELAND
PERKINS
CRAIG
HOCK
SULLIVAN
PARKER
POLER
MUDGE
STEINER

MEYER
HODGES
SIEGEL
WITCHER
TRACEY

HALL
BENTSEN
WONDOLLECK
BREEN
O'CALLAGHAN
MOORE
BERRYMAN
KORMAN
MARTIN
WOODRUM
BURNS

SEIFERS O.E.

FENNELL
PHELAN
PETERSON
VERUTTI

LAKOS O.E.

HOGIN
MARGRAF
MAXWELL

COMBRISSON O.E.

ADORNATO

14.53.50
14.57.47
15.06.07
15.09.10
15.12.42
15.13.37
15.14.18
15.14.58
15.17.17
15.25.59
15.35.36
15.35.47
15.40.16
15.43.40
15.47.22
16.02.37
16.05.30
DNS/NCI

14.57.59
14.58.55
15.05.45
15.08.24
15.14.44
15.18.53
15.27.04
15.36.07
15.37.13

15.00.08
15.06.27
15.07.36
15.07.46
15.10.31
15.11.44
15.12.10
15.14.43
15.15.26
15.16.26
15.16.32
15.23.04
15.25.05
15.25.39
15.28.27
15.30.38
15.31.09
15.31.10
15.32.42
15.33.43
15.39.59
15.41.47
15.41.48
15.43.35
15.47.35
15.51.09
DNS/NCI
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38

72

100
105
128
129
155
173

11
12
14
31
33
35
43
49
60
76
80
88
92
98
106
120
139
144

16
17
29
46
64
115
134
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SFBAY30
SFBAY30
SFBAY30
SFBAY30
SFBAY30
SFBAY30
SFBAY30
SFBAY30

uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
ULDB
ULDB
ULDB
ULDB
ULDB
ULDB
ULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB
uULDB

WABBIT
WABBIT
WABBIT
WABBIT
WABBIT
WABBIT
WABBIT

28555
28106
42512
33562
28054
97009
28303
18480

28693
28442
158
28219
28904
40079
46777
87065
25
77646
8500
8398
28175
87014
18723
19
18711
28708
90A
28227

35
8415
26
47
8426
62
18A

JANE DOE
REDUX
BORDERLINE
STINK EYE
DREAMTIME
POWER PLAY
RISKY
ENIGMA

SCEPTRE
TWIST
SURFEIT
FAMILY HOUR
DAYENU
ASTRA
NEMESIS
AFM

MAX

FIREFLY
MIRAGE
MOONSHINE
RASCAL
DRAGONSONG
ANDIAMO

E.T.

VITESSE
THINK FAST
TEASE

HUSH

BAD HARE DAY
THE WHITE BOAT
KWAZY

FURRARI

MR MCGREGOR
DUST BUNNY
USAGI

OLSON 911S
OLSON 911S
OLSON 911SE
LASER 28
OLSON 911SE
ANDREWS 30
OLSON 911SE
CAPO 30

J/130

J120

MELGES 24
OLSON 30

J/120

FARR 40
ANTRIM 27
HOBIE 33 MOD.
ANTRIM 27
HOBIE 33
BLACK SOO 30
DOGPATCH 26
WILDERNESS CUS’
OLSON 30
SANTA CRUZ 27
ANTRIM 27

SC 27

OLSON 30
HOBIE 33
OLSON 30

WYLIE WABBIT
WYLIE WABBIT
WYLIE WABBIT
WYLIE WABBIT
WYLIE WABBIT
WYLIE WABBIT
WYLIE WABBIT

132
126
132
129
132
120
135
126

21
48
90
99
48

78
81
75
84
138
135
105
99
141
78
135
99
90
99

126
126
126
126
126
126
126

BOB

NICK

BILL
JONATHAN
ROGER
GUY
JONATHAN
ROBERT

BOB
TIMO
DAVID
JIM
DENNIS
MARY
PAUL
OLIVER
BRYAN
MARK
LUCIE
ROBERT
RUI
THOMAS
MICHAEL
TODD
GRANT
HELMUT
ALEX
GREGORY

ERIK
ANDREW
COLIN
PETER
KIM
STANTON

IZMIRIAN
BARNHILL
CHARRON
GUTOFF
CRAINE
RITTGER
BLOOM
HULTMAN

MUSER
BRUCK
WADBROOK
BILAFER
JERMAINE
COLEMAN
MARTSON
COOLIDGE
WADE
PETERS
VAN BREEN
WARD
LUIS
KNOWLES
WARREN
HEDIN
HAYES
ZARTH
DERBES
GORSISKI

MENZEL
HAMILTON
MOORE
ROWLAND
DESENBERG
MORRIS

MARCELINE THERRIEN

15.14.16
15.27.56
15.36.53
15.40.50
16.03.24
16.04.08
16.55.26
DNS

14.58.23
14.58.24
14.58.38
14.58.46
15.00.02
15.11.39
15.12.09
15.12.16
15.14.56
15.16.52
15.22.27
15.30.05
15.30.52
15.32.47
15.34.29
15.35.50
15.41.05
15.51.19
16.21.06

. 16.25.00

15.03.04
15.05.11
15.09.51
15.16.07
15.23.58
15.46.13
16.13.24



CLASS FLT SAIL BOAT BOAT FINISH
POS POS DIV CLASS NUMBER NAME TYPE PHRF SKIPPER TIME

1 3 S 2 849 MOONDUSTER CUSTOM S &S 47 66 WAYNE MERETSKY 15.24.04
2 5 S 2 28314 XPRESSION C&C 110 72 DIRK HUSSELMAN 15.24.58
3 14 S 2 174 FIREFLY DEHLER 34 126 CHRIS CASE 16.16.08
1 12 S 3 11.8 WESTERLY WESTSAIL 39 138 STEVE WILSON 16.01.42
2 16 S 3 195 KRISSY ERICKSON 35-3 132 ALLEN COOPER 16.19.32
3 17 S 3 18252 ALCHEMY OLSON 25 159 JOSEPH KITTERMAN 16.24.56
4 18 S 3 28363 WISDOM SANTANA 30-30 132 ALAN HEBERT 16.32.25
5 22 S 3 26A RED STRIPE OLSON 25 159 BILL VANDERSLICE 16.56.13
6 23 S 3 18845 ANTIPODISTE FARR 920 156 CHARLES WARREN 16.56.26
7 27 S 3 134 STELLA BLUE RANGER 33 156 RODNEY BECKER DNF

7 27 S 3 1664 INTERLUDE CATALINA 36 138 MIKE JOYCE DNF

9 34 S 3 850 SOBRANTE CATALINA 320 162 PAUL DESCALSO DNS

1 9 S 4 8830 CHELONIA YANKEE 30 177 ED RUSZEL 15.38.17
2 10 S 4 825 TALISMAN BANANA  J/22 186 GARY ALBRIGHT 15.57.47
3 11 S 4 5044 TCHOUPITOULAS SANTANA 22 234 STEPHEN BUCKINGHAM 16.01.41
4 19 S 4 31 DREAM CHASER CATALINA 22 MK Il 261 RANDY GARRETT 16.34.24
5 21 S 4 561 MISS LANEY ERICSON 30+ 171 DANIEL ALVAREZ 16.54.21
6 27 S 4 37894 EMERALD YANKEE 30 174 PETER JONES DNF

7 34 S 4 8855 SEA WITCH YANKEE 30 180 ROBERT BOYNTON DNS

1 13 S 5 58 AVALON CENTURION 49 84 FRED HESS 16.06.58
2 24 S 5 62A SANITY RETENTION MOORE 24 150 STEVE RITZ O.E. 17.14.26
3 25 S 5 28439 GAVILAN WYLIE 39 CUSTOM 81 BRIAN LEWIS 17.50.40
4 26 S 5 18393 TAINGIEL NEWPORT 28 I 195 MEL ATWOOD O.E. 17.55.16
5 27 S 5 189 AMOBEL GREAT DANE 28 210 STEPHEN GABBERT DNF

5 27 S 5 28413 TIME OUT TARTAN 3500 120 STEVEN SAUL DNF

5 27 S 5 4038 PESCADITO CAL 20 264 LEE PARSONS DNF

5 27 S 5 4956 STARSHIP CATALINA 27 210 MIKE CARNALL DNF

9 34 S 5 275 ALLEGRO CAPE DORY 30 204 EDWARD VOIGT DNS

1 4 S CAT 2 UNO WYLIECAT 30 141 STEVE WONNER 15.24.13
2 7 S CAT 28259 TINSLEY LIGHT V WYLIECAT 30 141 HENRY GRANDIN 15.30.54
1 1 S uULDB 28299 FAST FORWARD AERODYNE 38 39 DANIEL BENJAMIN 14.58.12
2 2 S uULDB 4 PLAN B OLSON 29 93 JOHN KERSLAKE 15.12.36
3 6 S uULDB 14 POLAR BEAR ANTRIM 27 78 RICHARD RAY 15.26.20
4 8 S ULDB 8666 STARBUCK BLACKSOO MOD 132 GREG NELSEN 15.33.24
5 15 S ULDB 18 RAGTIME J /92 102 BOB JOHNSTON O.E. 16.16.43
6 20 S ULDB 150 S'MOORE MOORE 24 153 WAYNE CRUTCHER 16.53.30
7 27 S ULDB 18771 CRAZY RHYTHM SANTA CRUZ 27 141 JOHN SIMPSON DNF

8 34 S ULDB 18929 RUSALKA SC 40 54 ERIK SCHWARTZ DNS




